
Madawaska

Restigouche

Gloucester

Northumberland

Kent

Westmorland

Albert

Charlotte

Victoria

Carleton

York

Sunbury

Queens

Kings

Saint John

1500

1450 14
001
3

5
0

1450

14
00

1500
1450

15
5015

00

14
50

14
0

0

1400

1
3

5
0

135 0

1 5 0
0

1 5 0
0

1500

1400

1550

14
50

1500

150

0

1

4 50

14

00

145 0

14
00

1500

140 0

76
50
00
0

76
00
00
0

75
50
00
0

75
00
00
0

74
50
00
0

74
00
00
0

73
50
00
0

73
00
00
0

76
50
00
0

76
00
00
0

75
50
00
0

75
00
00
0

74
50
00
0

74
00
00
0

73
50
00
0

73
00
00
0

290000028500002800000275000027000002650000260000025500002500000245000024000002350000

290000028500002800000275000027000002650000260000025500002500000245000024000002350000

³

0 25 50 7512.5
Kilometers

Service Layer Credits: World Street Map: Esri, HERE, Garmin, NGA, USGS

Legend

GDD/DJC August/Août 31, 2025

GDD/DJC Grid August/Août 31, 2025

1,551 - 1,600

1,501 - 1,550

1,451 - 1,500

1,401 - 1,450

1,351 - 1,400

1,301 - 1,350

1,279 - 1,300

Agricultural Fields/Champs Agricoles


